                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                                                     ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2
Modbus Data Concentrator
2020.09
®® Introduction
MDC-700 series is a Modbus Data Concentrator that has ability to perform up to 250 Modbus/RTU commands to read/write from/to Modbus
slave devices via RS-232/485 and allows up to 8 Modbus/TCP masters to get the polled data via the Ethernet.
MDC-700 series provide a built-in web server to ease the configuring and provide clear information for the performed results of each
Modbus/RTU command on the RS-232/485.

Storage Temperature -30°C ~ +80°C
Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH, non-condensing
®® Ordering Information
MDC-711 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-714 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 4 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-714i CR
Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 1 x RS-232 and 4 x RS-485 comprised of non-isolated
and isolated ports (RoHS)
MDC-741 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 4 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
MDC-771 CR Modbus data concentrator with 1 x Ethernet, 7 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-485 (RoHS)
®® Applications